 3730 Park Place, Montrose, CA 91020 (818)244-4600 Fax (818)244-4246
email: info@embeddedsys.com
With up to 64MB of linear flash and 128MB of
SDRAM, complex operating systems such as
Linux and WindowsCE can run completely from
soldered-on memory. Alternatively, the
CompactFlash connector allows users other run
time options.

input
❑ 4-pin removable terminal strip for CAN bus
Ordering Information:
Single Board Computer:
SBC4670 PXA270 CPU, 520MHz,
64MB RAM, 32MB Flash,
Ethernet
SBC4670-ET PXA270 CPU, 416MHz,
64MB RAM, 32MB Flash,
Ethernet, -40° to +80°C
DK4670 No charge development kit,
available with first order only
SDK-Linux-4670 Linux Development kit (must
also purchase 4670OPT50)
SDK-WinCE-4670 WinCE Development kit
(must also purchase
4670OPT55)
4670OPT3 128MB SDRAM
4670OPT6 64MB Flash
4670OPT11 14-Bit  8-Channel A/D
Converter
4670OPT12 14-Bit  8-Channel D/A
Converter
4670OPT19 GPS Module
4670OPT20-POE Power Over Ethernet
4670OPT22 CAN Bus Interface
4670OPT45 AC97 Audio Interface
4670OPT50 Bootloader and Linux in flash
4670OPT55 Bootloader and sample
WinCE image in flash
4670OPT60 Socket Modem 56K
4670OPT61 Socket Modem GSM/GPRS
4670OPT62 Socket Modem CDMA
4670OPT63 Socket Wireless Bluetooth
Add –ET to option for extended temp operation
Related Products:
CA4124 Breakout cable to four DB9
COM port connectors